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CLASSIFIED

ADVERTISING
To place an ad in the

KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD
classifieds, come by our office
‘at Canterbury Road and East
King Street. Minimum charge
is $3.00 for up to twenty
‘words. All ads payable in ad-
vance except established ac-
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FOR SALE
USED APPLIANCES

-Refrigerators, some frost-free,
2-door models, ranges, washers, and

dryers. Prices start at $25.00.
TIMMS FURNITURE CO. Ph.
739-5656.
tfn

 

FOR SALE - Good used furniture
and appliances. Best prices in town.

Barnette’s Used Furniture, 429 N.
Piedmont Ave. Ph. 739-8411 or
739-3379.

4:3 tfn

1978 FORD F-250 XLT CREW
CAB: 4 x 4, ps, pb, AM/FM stereo,
air, cruise, tilt, new transmission &
engine, $4,000. Call 739-7421.
TEN

FOR SALE: Kimbrell Electric

Organ - This is a professional type
organ with all the rhythms, two
keyboards, foot pedal, stops etc. It

has been used less than 20 hours. I
paid $3,900 - will take $1,900.
Phone 739-7626 6 am fil 10 pm.
TFN

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER:
Double carport, paved drive,
modern, fireplace, . dishwasher,
cyclone fence. Central heat & air.

$24,600, 739-6738 after 4.
6:14,24 7:1,8p

AUTOS FOR SALE: CARS $200!

TRUCKS $150! Available at local

Gov’t sales. Call (refundable)
1-714-569-0241 ext. 2731 for direc-
tory that shows you how to pur-
chase. 24 hrs.
6:24, 7:1,8-p

FOR SALE: Spinet-Console Piano
Bargain - WANTED: Responsbile
party to take over low monthly
payments on spinet piano. Can be

seen locally. Write Credit Manager:

P.O. Box 12823, Gastonia, N.C.
28052.
6:24 7:1p

FOR SALE/BY OWNER: 1,600 sq.
ft. Tri-level. Located near KMHS.3

bdrms, 2 full baths, den, LR, comb.
kitAdin., study rm., cent A/H with

H.P. Built in appl, car port.

$57,000. Call for appointment after
5:00 p.m. 704-739-6643.

6:24,31

FOR SALE: 35 mm Pentex Camera
with two changeable lens and other

accessories.

7:1

FOR SALE: Six room house on cor-
ner lot and fenced in. In Kings

Mountain. $14,500. Call 739-0243.
7:1p

FOR SALE: ‘57 Chevrolet, 75%
original, colord-dust pearl. Call
739-9361 after 5.

7:1-p

FOR SALE: DINETTES, DINING
ROOM SUITES, Quality brands,

Chromcraft, Blacksmith, Rachlin,

Singer, Trogdon. Prices as low as 3

pes. $74.99, 5 pes. $99.99, 7 pcs.
$129.99, 10 pc. Dining Room Suites

$599.99. 3 Room Special (17 pcs)
Inc. Bedroom, dining room, living

room. Furniture Qutlet of Hickory,
N.C., across from Ramada Inn.
Open 9 to 7 daily, 1 to 6 Sun.

7:1c

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 2%; bath,
2,040 sq. ft., living room, kit & din-
ing area, and family room. Call

739-1867.

7:1,8,15

FOR RENT
MINI STORAGES FOR RENT -
Several sizes available. As low as

$15.00 a month. 602 Slater Street.
Ph. 739-7234 days; and 739-4342

nights.
7:5 tfn

 

 

TRAILERS FOR RENT - when

available. Phone 739-5162 or
739-4695.

10:25 tfn

- south off Hwy. 161,

= ee

FOR RENT: Need Extra Storage

Space? We have it at Family Storage
Center. Size 5 x 10 & up. Call
7394451.
12:3TFN

FOR RENT: 1 & 2 Bedroom apart-
ments. Energy efficient, tennis

court, swimming pool. Summerfield

West, Kings Mtn. 739-1121.
4:22 TFN

HOUSE FOR RENT: Elam Rd.
$200 per mo. $100 deposit. Apply at
Blue Bird Mobile Home.

5:6TFN

APARTMENT FOR RENT: 2 BR

Large Duplex in country. Near
Reynolds Dance Club. References,

$175.00 per mo. 482-7406.
5:6TFEN

BEACH HOUSE AT CRESENT
BEACH: 1 block from ocean. 4 BR,

2 baths, kit., Ir. Rent by week.
Sat.-Sat. or Sun.-Sun. 7394706.

5:220TFN

TRAILER FOR RENT: 3 bedrooms,

1% baths, central air, dishwasher,
range, private lot. $190 monthly.

Located Carmet area.
73

FOR RENT: Three Bedroom Brick
Ranch. Largelot, quiet streeet, total-

ly redecorated by owner. No pets,
$300 per month, references. For ap-
pointment call 739-7703.

7:1

FOR RENT: Four room, furnished

apartment. Air conditioned. Call
739-5682 after 3:30 p.m.

7:1p.

HOUSE FOR RENT: Has been
remodeled. $250 per month, $100
deposit. Apply in person at Bluebird

Mobile Homes, Shelby Rd.
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